Working Experiences of Dr. Chatri Banchuin (during past 10 years)

Appendix

Company

The Medical Council of
Thailand (TMC)

T™MC

Food and Drug Administration
(FDA)

Health Security Office

Social Security Office, Ministry
of Labour

Ministry of Public Health
(MOPH)

Bhumirajanagarindra Kidney
Institute Foundation

The Kidney Foundation

Sirinthorn Rehabilitation
Institute Foundation

Chewitrpathama Foundation,
Thailand

MOPH

FDA, MOPH

Position

Council member

Chairman, Ethics of Medical
Council Committee

Member, Narcotics Control
Committee

Chairman of Medical
Assurance Committee

Chairman of Medical
Committee

Advisor to Minister of Public
Health

Committee member and
Treasurer

Director (Kidney Disease
Prevention)

Committee member
Committee member

Director General of Department
of Mental Health

Secretary General of FDA
Committee

From
2017

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2012

2012

2012

2012

2010

2009

To

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

2012
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